Announcement of PHSS Foundation Awards 2020-21

From: Prof. H.S.Srivastava Foundation (phssoffice@gmail.com)

To: cd.mohan@yahoo.com; mohan@biochemistry.uni-mysore.ac.in

Cc: ghk.2007@yahoo.com; vc@uni-mysore.ac.in; sarojkbarik@gmail.com

Date: Saturday, 4 December, 2021, 03:23 pm IST

Dear Dr. Mohan,

We take this privilege to congratulate you as the award committee of PHSS Foundation has selected you for its PHSS Foundation Young Scientist Award (Life Sciences, Environmental Sciences and Agriculture Sciences) 2020-21. As advertised, the Award consists of a citation, cash award of Rs. 15,000/= (Rs. Fifteen thousand only) and life Membership of the Foundation.

The Award ceremony will be arranged in the forthcoming Conference of the Foundation for which a prior invitation will be sent in time. The list of PHSS Foundation Awardees of Year 2020-21 is attached herewith for your kind information.

Regards,

Sincerely

Rana Pratap Singh, Ph.D General Secretary Prof. H.S. Srivastava Foundation Office No. 04, 1st Floor, Eldeco Xpress Plaza, Uttrathia Raebareli Road, Lucknow Uttar Pradesh, India

Website of the Foundation: www.phssfoundation.org



Awardess 2020-21.docx 13.5kB